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Recessed furniture connection panel NOEN for module
sockets, white ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9010/W | Ean: 5900378655893

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Recessed furniture connection panel NOEN that is used to integrate a replaceable PVC frame with
separators. It is a convenient solution that enables installation of 3 NOEN sockets or port modules (45x45mm
each), or 6 modules (22.5x45mm each), in combination that suits preferences of the user. This product is
compatible with standard power modules (OR-GM-9010/B/FR, OR-GM-9010/W/FR, OR-GM-9010/B/GS,
OR-GM-9010/W/GS) and function modules: HDMI, USB, USBx2, USB DATA, RJ45, RJ11. This connection panel
can be integrated into the surface of conference tables, office desks and kitchen tables. It has a protective

Page1/4

ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved.
Update date: 2025-05-07 12:58:29



@D ORNOGROUP

n

Product data sheet

cover and a cable 1.5m long. Available colors: white, black, silver.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:
Height:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Other features:

Colour:
Material:

Frequency:

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:
Wire length:
Width:

Length:

Built-in

120 mm

configurable

3680 W

type of sockets and modular ports selected individually
- max. 3 x 45x45mm or é x 22.5x45mm or suitable
combinations

White

Plastic + aluminum

50 Hz

14 mm

232 mm

70 mm

1.5m

240 mm

70 mm
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