

## Recessed furniture connection panel NOEN for module sockets, white

ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GM-9010/W | Ean: 5900378655893



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Recessed furniture connection panel NOEN that is used to integrate a replaceable PVC frame with separators. It is a convenient solution that enables installation of 3 NOEN sockets or port modules (45x45mm each), or 6 modules (22.5x45mm each), in combination that suits preferences of the user. This product is compatible with standard power modules (OR-GM-9010/B/FR, OR-GM-9010/W/FR, OR-GM-9010/B/GS, OR-GM-9010/W/GS) and function modules: HDMI, USB, USBx2, USB DATA, RJ45, RJ11. This connection panel can be integrated into the surface of conference tables, office desks and kitchen tables. It has a protective



cover and a cable 1.5m long. Available colors: white, black, silver.

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

## General information:

Model:	Built-in
Height:	120 mm
Standard of the socket:	configurable
Max. load:	3680 W
Other features:	type of sockets and modular ports selected individually - max. 3 x 45x45mm or 6 x 22.5x45mm or suitable combinations
Colour:	White
Material:	Plastic + aluminum
Frequency:	50 Hz
Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:	114 mm
Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:	232 mm
Built-in depth:	70 mm
Wire length:	1.5 m
Width:	240 mm
Length:	70 mm















